

Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #: 18-2303 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Agreement Status: Approved

File created: 11/15/2018 In control: Health and Human Services Agency

On agenda: 12/4/2018 Final action:

Title: Approval of Amendment to Standard Agreement MH-18-002 with California Psychiatric Transitions,

Inc. Increasing the Amount from \$25,000 to \$310,250 to Provide Residential Treatment Services for Health and Human Services Agency, Behavioral Health and Recovery Services Clients Effective

When Agreement Becomes Fully Executed through June 30, 2019

Sponsors: Health and Human Services Agency

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 18-162

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/4/2018	1	Board of Supervisors		